Pl Dos
Séniors (9)
1 3
2 1
3 6
4 5
5 4
6 13
7 8
8 12
9 10
Juniors (10)
1 58
2 61
3 55
4 56
5 53
6 52
7 60
8 54
9 51
Abandons
DNF 57
Non partants
DNS 2
DNS 7
DNS 9
DNS 11
DNS 59

\

Nom-prénom

DUMANCHIN Théo

COLOMBATTO Laurent

SIMON Quentin
NOIRJEAN Gilles
KIRSCH Mickaél
FAVRET Sébastien
ALBIZZATI Jerome
GUILLET David
ZAGO Romain

BREDIN Pierre
LAB Victor
GALLEZOT Arthur
VITTI Christopher
BELZ Guillaume
ROY Jason

HAAS Joseph
BUSSON Nicolas
DECOL Raphael

GUYOT Ludovic

CHEVALLIER Jér6me
FRANCHINI Tanguy
JEUNQOT Stéphane
BERTIN David
RODRIGUES Ricardo

! Cyclo-Cross des Fins

VC Morteau Montbenoit *

Etat de résultats * 1 page

22 novembre 2015

Club

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

VELO CLUB MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE
AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT
VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
GUIDON BLETTERANOIS

VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES

VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAIN
V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAIN
V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

VELO CLUB ORNANS

VELO CLUB ORNANS

CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBE
VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES

A.C. RUDIPONTAIN

A.C. RUDIPONTAIN

L] { ‘:L
A0
Ve [
vélo club de Morieau & Montbenoit
Licence Rég Cat
1125020263 FRC 3
1125018155 FRC 1
1125020394 FRC JUN
1125020221 FRC 2
1125020202 FRC 2
1139096032 FRC 2
1125037051 FRC 3
1139033056 FRC D2
1125037097 FRC D1
1125037083 FRC C
1190047050 FRC C
1125012238 FRC C
1125012198 FRC C
1125012049 FRC C
1125018787 FRC JUN
1190047037 FRC C
1125012151 FRC C
1125018021 FRC C
1125015126 FRC C
1125015020 FRC 1
1125034037 FRC 3
1125037014 FRC 3
1125055021 FRC D2
1125055042 FRC C

FEDERATION
FRANGAISE

Temps

00:50:22
00:50:47
00:51:41
00:55:10
00:55:41
00:56:13
00:56:32
A 1 tour(s)
A 1 tour(s)

00:40:00
00:40:40
00:41:55
00:42:35
00:44:19
00:45:00
00:47:00
00:49:10
00:50:30

Abandon

Ecart

a 25s
al:9
a 4:48
a5:19
a5:51
a6:10

40'00

a 40s

a1:55
a2:35
a4:19
a 5:00
a7:00
a29:10
a10:30

A
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Pl Dos

1 17
2 14
3 4
4 3
5 12
6 20
7 10
8 15
9 11
10 19
11 7
12 13
13 5
Abandons
DNF 9
DNF 2
Cadets (10)
1 52
2 61
3 51
4 53
5 60
6 64
7 54
8 58
9 59
10 63
Fémines (3)
1 101
2 102
3 103
Non partants
DNS 6
DNS 8
DNS 16
DNS 55
DNS 56
DNS 57
DNS 62
DNS 104

\

Nom-prénom

Masters +40 Ans (15)

LAURENT Olivier
MILLARDET Stéphane
LACROIX Patrice
ETEVENARD Vincent
CHOPARD Damien
MARGUET Gilles
VAUTHERIN Michel
DUPUIS Jérome
VIVOT Sébastien
BELZ Frédéric

VITTI Antonio
MARGERARD Philippe
BUSSON Yvan

FORMISARO Philippe
BONNOT Hervé

FIORELLINO Jean
FOYARD Théotime
ETEVENARD Victor
GERMAIN Thomas
DHOTE Florian
BOUGET Mathias
GALLEZOT Lucien
ROLLEE Charles
ZAGO Maxime
ZECCHINO Emma

MOREL PETITGIRARD Marléne

DEVAUX Marceline
STRAPPAZZON Marine

MONTMILLON Guy
BOUVET Vincent
REQUET Alain
MARION Alexis
TYRODE Victor
VANNIER Romain
SIMONIN Antoine
REGAZZONI Juliette

! Cyclo-Cross des Fins Epreuve d'Ouverture

VC Morteau Montbenoit *

Etat de résultats * 1 page

22 novembre 2015

Club

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
A.C. RUDIPONTAIN

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
A.C. RUDIPONTAIN

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD
VEL'HAUT-JURA SAINT-CLAUDE
VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

A.C. RUDIPONTAIN

V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

CC ETUPES LE DOUBS PAYS DE MONTBELIARD
VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

A.C. RUDIPONTAIN

VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

VELO CLUB PONTARLIER

A.C. RUDIPONTAIN

PASSION VELO TOUT TERRAIN

V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

AMICALE CYCLISTE BISONTINE

VC VALDAHON VAL DE VENNES
© VEL"HAUT-JURA SAINT-CLAUDE

¥ VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
#r VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT
#7 VC MORTEAU MONTBENOIT

V.C.DE MONTBELIARD

VELO CLUB ORNANS

JURA CYCLISME PAYS DU REVERMONT
VELO CLUB ORNANS

VELO CLUB ORNANS

VELO CLUB ORNANS

CHAZOT VTT

VELO CLUB PONTARLIER

Licence

11-25-018-007
1125055153
1125018186
1125018154
1125055018
11-25-018-161
1125034095
1139011162
1125037018
11-25-012-195
1125012090
1125055078
1125012154

1125034298
1125018100

1125018046
1125055125
1125018135
1125008021
1125055035
1190047036
1125012240
1125020276
1125037045
1139011161

1125018996
1125018160
1125018156

1125012183
1125015130
1139096138
1125015151
1125015271
1125015116
1125099006
1125008079

Rég

FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC

FRC
FRC

FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC

FRC
FRC
FRC

FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC
FRC

Cat

D2
D3
D3
D3
D3
D4
D4
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3
D3

D4

OO 0O0O0O000

N - W

FEDERATION
FRANCAISE

Temps

00:43:42
00:44:24
00:44:52
00:45:28
00:45:59
00:46:57
00:47:22
00:47:33
00:48:27
00:48:41
00:50:34
00:51:27
A 1 tour(s)

Abandon
Abandon

00:32:11
00:33:34
00:34:44
00:34:54
00:36:59
00:38:40
00:38:42
00:42:00
00:42:50
A 1 tour(s)

00:45:00
00:46:55
00:48:17

Ecart

a42s
a1:10
al:46
a2:17
a3:15
a 3:40
a3:51
a 4:45
a4:59
a6:52
a 7:45

32'11
a123
a2:33
a2:43
a4:48
a6:29
a6:31
a9:49

a 10:39

45'00
a1:55
a3:17

y
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